7

HP ZR22w 21.5-inch S-IPS LCD Monitor computer monitor 54.6 cm
(21.5") 1920 x 1080 pixels Black

Brand : HP

Product name : ZR22w 21.5-inch S-IPS LCD Monitor

ZR22w 21.5-inch S-IPS LCD Monitor

Product code: VM626A4

HP ZR22w 21.5-inch S-IPS LCD Monitor. Display diagonal: 54.6 cm (21.5"), Display resolution: 1920 x
1080 pixels, Response time: 8 ms, Native aspect ratio: 16:9, Viewing angle, horizontal: 178°, Viewing

angle, vertical: 178°. USB hub version: 2.0. Product colour: Black

Display

Display diagonal *
Display resolution *
Native aspect ratio *
Touchscreen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time *

Aspect ratio

Contrast ratio (typical) *
Contrast ratio (dynamic)
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Pixel pitch

Multimedia
Built-in speaker(s) *

Built-in camera *

Design

Market positioning *
Product colour *

Ports & interfaces

USB hub version

USB Type-A downstream ports
quantity

VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
DVI-D ports quantity
DisplayPorts quantity

54.6 cm (21.5")
1920 x 1080 pixels
16:9

X

210 cd/m?

8 ms

16:9

1000:1

3000:1

178°

178°

0.2475 x 0.2475 mm

Business
Black

2.0

Ports & interfaces

HDCP

Ergonomics

Cable lock slot *
Cable lock slot type
Swivel angle range
Tilt angle range
Power

Power consumption (typical) *
Power consumption (standby) *

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions
Width (with stand)

Depth (with stand)

Height (with stand)

Width (without stand)

Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)
Other features

Country of origin
TV tuner integrated

Dimensions (W x D x H) (imperial)

v

Kensington
-45 - 45°
-5-30°

335W
1w

5-35°C
20 - 80%

507 mm
230 mm
457 mm
507 mm
303 mm
64 mm
724 g

China
X

508 x 231.1 x 457.2 mm (20 x 9.1 x
18"
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